Polet KUP 2020
Sombor, 22 - 23/2/2020

Disciplina 20
23/02/2020 - 10:16

Muski, 50m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno
Startna lista Prelim

Grupa lod3
1 VUKAS, llija
2 VUKMIROVIC, Marko
3 MASIC, Aleksa
4 ROSZKOPF, Norman
5 SEKULIC, Pavle
6

Grupa3od3
1 GRBA, Djura
2 VUKOVIC, Mihajlo
3 KOLOVIC, Marko
4 JOIC, Pavle
5 MILIC, Strahinja
6

G.R.

07
08

06
08

09
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07
09

VOJ
POL
11A
SZSK
POL

POL
ASBL
POL
LES
POL

Grupa2od 3

NT 1 ZARIC, Bogdan
46.99 2 MILIC, Nemanja
34.39 3 HORVATH, Levente
39.90 4 MACANKO, Vanja
49.73 5 LEKIC, Filip

6

NT
41.80
29.75
38.49
47.98

G.R.

09
05

07
09

POL NT
POL 43.24
SZSK 33.90
SSU 39.25
VOJ 48.41

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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